
RELIABILITY
Consistently drives nails from the first shot to the last.

DURABILITY
Proven to drive 200,000 nails.

LIGHTWEIGHT
The lightest cordless framing nailer available.

POWER
More power than prior models for even

better drivability in engineered
materials.

PRODUCTIVITY
Drive 8x more nails per battery charge than the 

competition.

30º FRAMING NAILER

OPERATION MODES:
NEW RAPID-FIRE | SINGLE-FIRE

GET OPTIMAL 
PERFORMANCE WITH 
PASLODE NAILS



THE PASLODE CORDLESS XPRO 30º FRAMING NAILER 
Lets you toggle between single-fire and rapid-fire modes, improved follower, 
while driving nails with even more power. Still with all the benefits of the fuel 
+ battery system – reliability, consistency, and lightweight.

DESIGNED AND 
ASSEMBLED IN USA

POWERED BY PASLODE
FRAMING FUEL
ALSO AVAILABLE IN
FUEL + NAIL PACKS

BEST WHEN USED WITH PASLODE
30º ROUNDRIVE FRAMING NAILS

TOOL SPECIFICATIONS:

Weight: 7.9 lbs
Height: 12”
Width: 4”
Length: 14.5”

CORDLESS FRAMING FUEL + NAIL PACKS

Part #
650564
650526
650522
650523
650565
650527
650524
650631
650525
650566
650535
650630
650615

Length
2”

2-3/8”
2-3/8”
2-3/8”
2-3/8”

3”
3”
3”
3”
3”

3-1/4”
3-1/4”
3-1/4”

Diameter

.113

.113

.113

.113

.113

.120

.120

.120

.131

.131

.131

.131

.131

Shank
Ring
Ring

Smooth
Ring
Ring
Ring

Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth

Finish
HDG
HDG
Brite
Brite
Brite
*HDG
*Brite
*Brite
*Brite
*Brite
*Brite
*Brite
*HDG

Qty.
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
3,000
1,000
1,000
3,000
1,000
3,000
1,000
3,000
900Po

w
er

 B
oo

st
 C

oa
ti

n
g

#50131


