WORK TO THE POWER OF



RELIABILITY

Consistently drives nails from the first shot to the last.

LIGHTWEIGHT

The lightest cordless framing nailer available.

PRODUCTIVITY -

Drive 8x more nails per battery charge than the competition.

POWER -

More power than prior models for even better drivability in engineered materials.

DURABILITY

Proven to drive 200,000 nails.









THE PASLODE CORDLESS XPRO 30° FRAMING NAILER

Lets you toggle between single-fire and rapid-fire modes, improved follower, while driving nails with even more power. Still with all the benefits of the fuel + battery system – reliability, consistency, and lightweight.





POWERED BY PASLODE FRAMING FUEL ALSO AVAILABLE IN FUEL + NAIL PACKS

TOOL SPECIFICATIONS:

Weight: 7.9 lbs Height: 12" Width: 4" Length: 14.5"

BEST WHEN USED WITH PASLODE 30° ROUNDRIVE FRAMING NAILS

	CORDLESS FRAMING FUEL + NAIL PACKS					
	Part #	Length	Diameter	Shank	Finish	Qty.
Power Boost Coating	650564	2"	.113	Ring	HDG	1,000
	650526	2-3/8"	.113	Ring	HDG	1,000
	650522	2-3/8"	.113	Smooth	Brite	1,000
	650523	2-3/8"	.113	Ring	Brite	1,000
	650565	2-3/8"	.113	Ring	Brite	3,000
	650527	3"	.120	Ring	*HDG	1,000
	650524	3"	.120	Smooth	*Brite	1,000
	650631	3"	.120	Smooth	*Brite	3,000
	650525	3"	.131	Smooth	*Brite	1,000
	650566	3"	.131	Smooth	*Brite	3,000
	650535	3-1/4"	.131	Smooth	*Brite	1,000
We	650630	3-1/4"	.131	Smooth	*Brite	3,000
Po	650615	3-1/4"	.131	Smooth	*HDG	900

#50131 PASLODE.COM